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Birth Name:
Year Born: Gender:
Race/Nationality:
Place of Origin:

Religion:

Height:
Title/Profession:
Weight:

Hair: Eyes: Handedness:
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Combat
SoakArmor Worn:

Combat Modifiers: Armor
Load

Fatigue Levels Wounds
Fresh

Winded

Weary

Dazed

Unconscious

0

-1

-3

-5

10 min.

2 min.

30 min.

2 hr.

Tired-3

1 hr.

Light Wounds -1

Medium Wounds -3

Heavy Wounds -5

Incapacitated

Dead

Range Number Penalty Notes
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Equipment Encumbrance:Burden:Load:
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